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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.73% (0.29)

US1266001056
CVBF

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

2,174 EUR
S&P 500

16.58 USD (100)
17.50 USD (800)
16.74 USD
17.17 USD
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16.79 USD
17.044024 USD
572,118
9,750,446.25
9,492
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1266001056&ID_NOTATION=3262935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1266001056&ID_NOTATION=3262935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b56b1b86be204069b2220c6367f50c8482c2c8f651ad92adfd122826dd0eda83&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af903f7b42770f1d0&time=1724028218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc746d6d409856ce90746229fa3bbe8609d0672d01633afcb2037cabc3e1447d&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02d8093e3225c2ec3&time=1724028218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0854d65d33165bb9c42d6a25e89f1b1fbe4be204e1fd82afe4d61edd0358f2e7&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce7794530042e29e9&time=1724028218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=782485ad0b6e6003d4b8b377757c403d57329e2f3fe10f597c83eecb50eadb5b&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f3fd4d70cbbc0ada&time=1724028218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f76043eee2d14eff594554bad0d794ce3116e93086f8fcc6e7202bd0179868d7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f44ba74b7d167a5f2&time=1724028218&tool=RSC

CVB FINANCIAL CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
17.08 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.73% (0.29)

ISIN US1266001056
Symbol CVBF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,174 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 17.50 USD (800)
Open 16.74 USD
High 17.17 USD
Low 16.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.79 USD
VWAP 17.044024 USD
Volume (pcs) 572,118
Trading volume 9,750,446.25
Number of trades 9,492
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -2.01% -3.39% -15.53%
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -0.60 -3.14
Beta 0.79 1.15 0.70
Volatility 31.11 35.57 34.70

CESKAS

spofitelna

27.50

25.00

22.50

5Y

20.00 M ‘hr]

- Py il
I

» |

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:02 15.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 17.08 USD
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:04 15.10 EUR

16.73 USD (650,204)
18.05 USD (947,110)
17.11 USD (752,078)
17.42 USD (887,848)
20.45 USD (2024/01/02)
15.71 USD (2024/04/16)
21.77 USD (2023/12/14)
14.62 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
9.75 9,492
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3262935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415151140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37119130

CVB FINANCIAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CVB FINANCIAL CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hal Oswalt Chairman of Board of
Directors

Anna Kan Member of Board of
Directors

George Borba  Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Majors Member of Board of
Directors

Kimberly Member of Board of

Sheehy Directors

Raymond Member of Board of

O'Brien Directors

Stephen Del Member of Board of

Guercio Directors

David A. Brager Chairman of Managing
Board

Brian T. Member of Executive

Mauntel Committee

David C. Member of Executive

Harvey Committee

David F. Member of Executive

Farnsworth Committee

E. Allen Member of Executive

Nicholson Committee

Richard H. Member of Executive

Wohl Committee

3/3


mailto:-

	CVB FINANCIAL CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



